
CONTRACT POSITION DAYS I II III IV V VI

78.21 81.32 84.56 87.95 91.47 95.12

162,676.80 169,145.60 175,884.80 182,936.00 190,257.60 197,849.60

66.15 68.80 71.56 74.42 77.41 80.49

137,592.00 143,104.00 148,844.80 154,793.60 161,012.80 167,419.20

60.68 63.06 65.61 68.24 70.96 73.79

126,214.40 131,164.80 136,468.80 141,939.20 147,596.80 153,483.20

55.15 57.34 59.65 62.03 64.52 67.08

114,712.00 119,267.20 124,072.00 129,022.40 134,201.60 139,526.40

51.00 53.08 55.19 57.40 59.68 62.08

106,080.00 110,406.40 114,795.20 119,392.00 124,134.40 129,126.40

46.86 48.75 50.68 52.74 54.85 57.04

97,468.80 101,400.00 105,414.40 109,699.20 114,088.00 118,643.20

41.35 43.02 44.72 46.53 48.39 50.32

86,008.00 89,481.60 93,017.60 96,782.40 100,651.20 104,665.60

35.84 37.27 38.76 40.32 41.93 43.62

74,547.20 77,521.60 80,620.80 83,865.60 87,214.40 90,729.60

43.22 44.52 45.85 47.23 48.64 50.10

89,897.60 92,601.60 95,368.00 98,238.40 101,171.20 104,208.00

64.37 66.97 69.66 72.44 75.33 78.34

98,872.32 102,865.92 106,997.76 111,267.84 115,706.88 120,330.24

1,416.00

2,835.00

87
185
288
405

** 3% ongoing as of July 1, 2021 and 3% ongoing as of January 1, 2022 
3% ongoing as of July 1, 2022 and 2% ongoing as of January 1, 2023
5.38% as of July 1, 2023

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified School District CLASSIFIED MANGEMENT 2021-24 SALARY SCHEDULE
 5.38% Increase July 1, 2023**

Incentive Pay: (One Time)
Step 6 plus 2 years = $400
Step 6 plus 4 years = $900
Step 6 plus 6 years = $1400
Step 6 plus 8 years = $1900

* Range 9 positions are not eligible for vacation or holiday pay.

260

*
192

20th year
25th year

M & O Supervisor
Energy Education Specialist Food 
Service Coordinator Theatre Facilities 
Media Manager Expanded Learning 
Program Coordinator

IT Supervisor
Systems Engineer

10th year
15th year

Director, Business & Fiscal Svcs
Director, Technology Services
Director of Expanded Learning

260

Director, Facilities, M & O 260

Expanded Learning Prog Mgr
IT Mgr, Human Resources Manager 260

260

260M&O Manager
Accounting Supervisor

Licensed Clinical Social
Worker                                                     
Behavior Specialist I                  
Occupational Therapist

Ph.D./Ed.D. (Annual)

3

4

5

Longevity Increments: (Monthly)

1

2

6

7

8

9

8A Certified Athletic Trainer 260

Chief Business Official 260

Executive Director, Facilities, M & O 260
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