## Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified School District CLASSIFIED MANGEMENT 2021-24 SALARY SCHEDULE 5.38% Increase July 1, 2023\*\*

CONTRACT POSITION	DAYS	ı	II	III	IV	V	VI
1 Chief Business Official	260	78.21	81.32	84.56	87.95	91.47	95.12
		162,676.80	169,145.60	175,884.80	182,936.00	190,257.60	197,849.60
2 Executive Director, Facilities, M & O	260	66.15	68.80	71.56	74.42	77.41	80.49
		137,592.00	143,104.00	148,844.80	154,793.60	161,012.80	167,419.20
Director, Business & Fiscal Svcs 3 Director, Technology Services Director of Expanded Learning	260	60.68	63.06	65.61	68.24	70.96	73.79
		126,214.40	131,164.80	136,468.80	141,939.20	147,596.80	153,483.20
4 Director, Facilities, M & O	260	55.15	57.34	59.65	62.03	64.52	67.08
		114,712.00	119,267.20	124,072.00	129,022.40	134,201.60	139,526.40
5 Expanded Learning Prog Mgr IT Mgr, Human Resources Manager	260	51.00	53.08	55.19	57.40	59.68	62.08
		106,080.00	110,406.40	114,795.20	119,392.00	124,134.40	129,126.40
6 IT Supervisor Systems Engineer	260	46.86	48.75	50.68	52.74	54.85	57.04
		97,468.80	101,400.00	105,414.40	109,699.20	114,088.00	118,643.20
7 M&O Manager Accounting Supervisor	260	41.35	43.02	44.72	46.53	48.39	50.32
		86,008.00	89,481.60	93,017.60	96,782.40	100,651.20	104,665.60
M & O Supervisor Energy Education Specialist Food 8 Service Coordinator Theatre Facilities Media Manager Expanded Learning Program Coordinator	260	35.84	37.27	38.76	40.32	41.93	43.62
		74,547.20	77,521.60	80,620.80	83,865.60	87,214.40	90,729.60
8A Certified Athletic Trainer	260	43.22	44.52	45.85	47.23	48.64	50.10
		89,897.60	92,601.60	95,368.00	98,238.40	101,171.20	104,208.00
Licensed Clinical Social  9 Worker	*	64.37	66.97	69.66	72.44	75.33	78.34
Behavior Specialist I Occupational Therapist	192	98,872.32	102,865.92	106,997.76	111,267.84	115,706.88	120,330.24
		1,416.00					
Ph.D./Ed.D. (Annual	)	2,835.00					
Longevity Increments: (Monthly)			Incentive Pay: (One Time)				
10th year 87 15th year 185 20th year 288 25th year 405			Step 6 plus 2 years = \$400 Step 6 plus 4 years = \$900 Step 6 plus 6 years = \$1400 Step 6 plus 8 years = \$1900				

<sup>\*</sup> Range 9 positions are not eligible for vacation or holiday pay.

 $<sup>^{**}</sup>$  3% ongoing as of July 1, 2021 and 3% ongoing as of January 1, 2022 3% ongoing as of July 1, 2022 and 2% ongoing as of January 1, 2023 5.38% as of July 1, 2023